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THE CI TY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE AD

M1 NI

STRATI

Bl D NUMBER 1300104. REQUI REMENT CONTRACT

GAS DETECTORS AND ACCESSORI ES ( BRAND SPECI FI C)

SOLI CI TATI ON MAI LED DAT

E

Ol TY RECORD PUBLI CATI ON DATE: 02/ 25/ 13

OPENI NG DATE AND TI ME
PURCHASI NG AGENT: JEANETTE CHEUNG

03/ 22/ 13

PAGE A-001

10: 30

VE SERVI

(212) 386- 0465

TOTAL M V\BE BIDS MAILED = 00002
TOTAL NON- MABE BI DS MAILED = 00125
TOTAL BIDS MAILED = 00127
MBE + WBE +
ONLY ONLY
RESPONSES 00000 00000
NO BI DS 00000 00000
LATE BI DS 00000 00000
Bl DS TABBED 00000 00000
NO RESPONSE 00001 00001
GLOSSARY

A - ALTERNATE / BID I TEM
B - SEE BID
E - EXTENSION ERROR ON THI S | TEM

BOTH
MBE& =

V\BE

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

M WBE + NON- M WBE GRAND

TOTAL

00000
00000
00000
00000
00002

TOTAL

00006
00000
00000
00006
00119

= TOTAL

00006
00000
00000
00006
00121
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T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1300104
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GAS DETECTORS AND ACCESSCRI ES ( BRAND SPECI FI

STRATI

TY OF NEW YORK
DE ADMI NI
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

VE SERVI

OPENI NG DATE 03/22/13 10: 30

CES

JEANETTE CHEUNG

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

1. BW GAS DETECTCRS, ACCES
2. MSA GAS DETECTCORS AND M

TERMVS

1. BW GAS DETECTCRS, ACCES
2. MSA GAS DETECTCORS AND M

UNI'T PRI CE

THE OLYMPI C GLO
2% 10DAYS

140000. 0000000
414000. 0000000

UNIT PRI CE

ARBI LL | NDUSTRI
NONE

143000. 0000000
386400. 0000000

UNI'T PRI CE

HD SUPPLY FACI L

NET 30 DAYS

148000. 0000000 B
. 0000000

UNIT PRI CE

Al RGAS USA, LLC
NONE

150000. 0000000
450000. 0000000

FI SHER SCI ENTI F
NONE

154000. 0000000
456000. 0000000

SAFEWARE | NC
NONE

169000. 0000000
456000. 0000000
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PRI NT DATE: 03/ 25/ 13 PRI NT TI ME: 10: 00 PAGE C- 001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C
Bl D NUMBER 1300104 GAS DETECTORS AND ACCESSCRI ES ( BRAND SPECI FI C) OPENI NG DATE  03/22/13
JEANETTE CHEUNG

THERE ARE NO CLASSES ON THI S BI D
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